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Our value for Collective Worship is  

Thankfulness 

 

Newbold and Tredington C of E Primary School News letter 

HAPPY CHRISTMAS AND A FESTIVE NEW YEAR TO YOU ALL!


With the autumn term now over, the teachers have 
already started to plan the events for 2016.


We have a busy time ahead of us (as usual) with a 
indoor athletics event, archery and hockey along with 
trips related to our topics.


I will continue to teach in the mornings until we 
appoint another teacher.



Have a relaxing and restful Christmas break.


Sam Welsby (Head)



The children at Newbold put on a 
fantastic performance of “A 
Miracle in Town”. It was wonderful 
to hear the fantastic singing and 
see all the budding actors in the 
making. 

Term starts Tuesday 5th January 
for the children.

Nursery will not be open on 
Monday 4th now.

Sapphire Class will be swimming 
on the first day back so 
remember you hat, towel and 
costumes!

We were visited by a travelling theatre group on 
Monday afternoon who put on their performance of 
Pinocchio. The children were mesmerised by the 
performance and we hope to book them again next 
year.

https://www.google.co.uk/search?safe=active&client=safari&rls=en&q=Pinocchio&spell=1&sa=X&ved=0ahUKEwi8u6ewheHJAhXJ1RQKHcVSAE8QvwUIGigA
http://www.newboldtredington.warwickshire.sch.uk
https://www.google.co.uk/search?safe=active&client=safari&rls=en&q=Pinocchio&spell=1&sa=X&ved=0ahUKEwi8u6ewheHJAhXJ1RQKHcVSAE8QvwUIGigA


Please note  
We still have one more INSET day to set. Details to follow. 

Dates for 2015/16:
Monday 4th January Staff training day
Tuesday 5th January Term starts for school

Swimming starts for Sapphire Class
Wednesday 13th January IMPaCT Year 1 Maths 9 - 10am
Wednesday 20th January IMPaCT Mrs Smith’s morning group Maths 9 - 10am
Tuesday 26th January Indoor Athletics 10-12pm
Tuesday 26th January IMPaCT Mrs Welsby’s morning group maths 9 - 10am
Wednesday 3rd February IMPaCT Mrs Tattersall’s morning maths English 9 - 10am
Friday 5th February LINK DAY Maths Problem Solving and reasoning

Family Assembly - Sapphire Class 1pm
Monday 15th February Half Term
Wednesday 2nd March World Book Day Link Day
Friday 4th March Mother’s Day tea Party
Thursday 10th March Quicksticks hockey 4-5.30pm
Friday 11th March Family Assembly - Ruby Class 1pm at Tredington
Monday 14th March Parents’ evening 4-7pm
Wednesday 16th March Parents’ evening 4-5.30pm

Easter Service 2pm St David’s Newbold
Friday 18th March End of term
Monday 4th April Term Starts for school and nursery
Thursday 7th April Cross Country 2-3pm
Thursday 21st April Multi-skills tournament
Friday 22nd April Family Assembly - Sapphire Class 1pm at Tredington
Monday 2nd May Bank Holiday
Tuesday 3rd May INSET DAY (Nursery open but school closed)
Monday 9th May KS2 SATs Week
Monday 23rd May New Intake Meeting 7pm
Tuesday 24th May Rounders tournament
Friday 27th May Family Assembly - Emerald Class 1pm at Tredington
Monday 30th May Half term
Monday 6th June Croft Farm Week
Friday 17th June Sports Day Link Day

Father’s day BBQ
Wednesday 22nd June Reserve Sports Day
Tuesday 28th June Warwickshire Induction Day
Wednesday 13th July End of term Production
Thursday 14th July End of term Production
Monday 18th July Open Morning for Parents 8.40-11.00am
Thursday 21st July LINK DAY 

Leavers’ Service 2pm at St Gregory’s Tredington
Friday 22nd July End of term


